
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw W40 (1)
Judge: BOGUSZ Małgorzata

Iryná Yatchenko BLR Staiki, BLR 08-06-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 67.89

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-29  11:20:00

End: 19-03-29  12:10:00

1 244 Vera YEPIMASHKA W40 34.63     Belarus

2 2733 Antonella CHOUHAL W40 33.39  SB   Malta

3 1051 Sandrine DUJARDIN W40 33.15  SB   France

4 1627 Jeannette DENZ W40 32.28  SB   Germany

5 3487 Agnieszka RATHNAU W40 30.84     Poland

6 4144 Tracy BENNETT W40 26.48  SB   United States of America

7 1997 Claudia TRACHE W40 24.48     Germany

8 4217 Penelope INGLES W40 21.23  SB   United States of America

I II III IV V VI

30.59 34.04 33.55 34.63 33.74 xVera YEPIMASHKA

x x 33.39 x x 32.77Antonella CHOUHAL

30.85 x 31.90 x x 33.15Sandrine DUJARDIN

29.30 31.48 29.16 32.28 31.94 32.11Jeannette DENZ

28.44 29.26 28.59 x 30.84 30.60Agnieszka RATHNAU

24.11 25.30 x 26.22 24.12 26.48Tracy BENNETT

x x 23.67 22.94 24.48 23.96Claudia TRACHE

x 19.91 16.58 x 20.50 21.23Penelope INGLES

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 19-03-29 13:45:04


